Position

Facilities And Records Manager

General Maintenance Worker |l

Custodian Il

General Maintenance Worker I

Custodian Il

Administrative Clerk IV

Custodian Il

Lead Custodian

Support Services Assistant

Custodian Il

Support Services Assistant

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Support Services Assistant

Support Services Assistant

Custodian Il

Other Positions Held

Lead Custodian

Administrative Clerk IV

Administrative Clerk IV

Superior Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Department

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages

$100,581

$73,270

$66,383

$65,044

$62,424

$60,191

$59,699

$59,146

$57,992

$57,862

$57,451

$54,979

$54,575

$52,482

$51,465

$50,322

$49,775

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$60,741

$38,279

$12,660

$27,267

$12,965

$37,431

$31,031

$33,951

$18,415

$13,213

$25,753

$31,592

$21,629

$21,484

$34,323

$34,324

$31.612



Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

$49,452

$47,158

$45,294

$18,403

$29,755

$12,119



